
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália BRA
2 2070270005297 Yoshimoto	Clara	 BRA
3 2990270003406 Bomfati	Giovanna	 BRA
4 2760270001327 Pereira	Angelita	 BRA
5 2930270001291 Souza	Amanda	 BRA
6 2800270007680 Chaves	Fabiana BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930270007681 Batistela	Moreira	Danielle	 BRA
2 2050270007703 Corina	de	Souza	Iara	 BRA
3 2080270007682 Belache	Luiza BRA
4 2900270006804 Santos	Amanda BRA
5 2730270007683 Mendes	de	Souza	Adriane	 BRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Freestyle	em	Curitiba	2019
Natal,	RN	-	Brasil,	07	-	08	September	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Beginners	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990270001296 Santos	Maxwell	 BRA
2 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
3 1050270005152 Rodrigues	Andrey	 BRA
4 1050270005145 Kovacs	Ferrari	Raphael BRA
5 1070270006795 De	Souza	Guo	Guilherme	 BRA
6 1000270006802 Amorim	Gustavo BRA
7 1850270005150 Pereira	da	Silva	Renato	 BRA
7 1840270003408 David	Jefferson	 BRA
7 1900270003414 Marcondes	Eneas	 BRA
10 1940270007684 Domingues	Salmazi	Erick	 BRA
10 1530270003909 Dornelles	Rui	 BRA
10 1930270005137 Bacelar	Yuri BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2070270005297 Yoshimoto	Clara	 BRA
2 2990270003406 Bomfati	Giovanna	 BRA
3 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália		 BRA
4 2930270001291 Souza	Amanda	 BRA
5 2080270007682 Belache	Luiza BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990270001296 Santos	Maxwell	 BRA
2 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
3 1070270006795 De	Souza	Guo	Guilherme	 BRA
4 1050270005152 Rodrigues	Andrey	 BRA
5 1050270005145 Kovacs	Ferrari	Raphael BRA
6 1840270003408 David	Jefferson	 BRA
7 1940270007684 Domingues	Salmazi	Erick	 BRA
8 1000270006802 Amorim	Gustavo BRA
9 1850270005150 Pereira	da	Silva	Renato	 BRA
10 1900270003414 Marcondes	Eneas	 BRA
11 1930270005137 Bacelar	Yuri BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900270001809 Kohatsu	Beatriz	 BRA
2 2880270005630 Cavalheiro	Camila	 BRA
3 2070270005297 Yoshimoto	Clara	 BRA
4 2930270001291 Souza	Amanda	 BRA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970270001320 Souza	Patrick BRA
2 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
3 1920270005139 Da	Cruz	Rocha	Alisson BRA
4 1930270005137 Bacelar	Yuri BRA
5 1870270002539 Santos	Thiago	George	 BRA
5 1860270002531 Ristow	Djeison	 BRA
7 1030270007685 De	Souza	Guo	Gustavo	 BRA
7 1870270007686 Paiva	Ícaro	 BRA
7 1950270003915 Fernandes	Guilherme	 BRA
10 1900270007687 Machado	Saulo	 BRA
10 1000270007688 Benini	Eduardo	 BRA
10 1950270005135 Marcelino	William	Cláudio BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2920270005202 Sayuri	Saito	Aline BRA 105
2 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália BRA 95
3 2930270001291 Souza	Amanda	 BRA 90
4 2900270006804 Santos	Amanda	 BRA 85
5 2900270001809 Kohatsu	Beatriz	 BRA 80
6 2880270005630 Cavalheiro	Camila	 BRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2070270005297 Yoshimoto	Clara	 BRA 65
2 2900270007689 Neves	Carrijo	Isabelle	 BRA 60
3 2900270007690 Fagundes	Alice	 BRA 60
4 2900270007691 De	Lara	Silva	Ana	Isabelly	 BRA 55

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1880270001821 Nunes	Matins	Andre	Luiz BRA 143
2 1860270003416 Ricardo	Valaski BRA 130
3 1030270007685 De	Souza	Guo	Gustavo	 BRA 125
4 1000270007688 Benini	Eduardo	 BRA 125
5 1820270007648 Martins	Jardson BRA 120
6 1930270007692 Amaral	Guilherme	 BRA 120
7 1900270003420 Dos	Santos	Gustavo	 BRA 120
8 1900270006126 Carrijo	Hugo	 BRA 115
8 1870270006807 Avelhaneda	Eduardo	 BRA 115
10 1950270005135 Marcelino	William	Cláudio BRA 115
11 1840270003408 David	Jefferson	 BRA 110
11 1850270007693 Antoniucci	Reinaldo	 BRA 110
13 1970270007694 Mesquita	Rafael	 BRA 110
14 1940270007695 Arantes	Guilherme	 BRA 100
15 1940270007684 Domingues	Salmazi	Erick	 BRA 100
16 1820270007696 Lins	Alves	Luiz	Fernando	 BRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050270007697 Augusto	César	 BRA 110
2 1050270005145 Kovacs	Ferrari	Raphael	 BRA 100
3 1050270007698 De	Freitas	Nickolas	Conke BRA 90
4 1070270007699 Semmer	Metring	Rodrigo	 BRA 80
5 1070270006795 De	Souza	Guo	Guilherme	 BRA 70
6 1090270007700 Alves	Luiz	Felipe	 BRA 60
7 1110270007701 Stadler	Dornelles	Dhiego	 BRA 60

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men




